2019 Fall Leadership Conterence

Presented by the Kinsmen Club of Goderich

Income

Attendee Registration Fees
FLC Levies advanced from District

Expenses

Meals

FLC Levies returned to Clubs
Entertainment

Advertising

Costumes

Printing

Volunteer Meals

Bank Fees and Charges
Lanyards and Badges

Net Income

Amount

22,400.00

4,000.00

Total Income

Amniint
18,993.12
2,050.00
1,081.32
1,145.26
39.36
871.67
182.27
452.76
134.43
Total Expenses

$1,449.81

$26,400.00

$24,950.19



