2019 Fall Leadership Conterence

Presented by the Kinsmen Club of Goderich

Income		
		Amount
Attendee Registration Fees		22,400.00
FLC Levies advanced from District		4,000.00
	Total Income	\$26,400.00
Expenses		
		<u>Amount</u>
Meals		18,993.12
FLC Levies returned to Clubs		2,050.00
Entertainment		1,081.32
Advertising		1,145.26
Costumes		39.36
Printing		871.67
Volunteer Meals		182.27
Bank Fees and Charges		452.76
Lanyards and Badges		134.43
	Total Expenses	\$24,950.19
Net Income		\$1,449.81

February 1,2020

I have reviewed the above financial statement

and sympthy documents and find it to be an

according of meone + expenses.

Ham Couth Source for the Can of Well An